SAHLINAMINA
Sahlins Mini-rod (ø 3 mm ) is a flexible, tough and strong fibreglass rod
which in most difficult and tricky applications replaces the conventional
nylon pulling rod.
This Mini-rod is now available with a patented cassette (SAHLINAMINA)
with an adjustable handgrip underneath, an eye on the side for quick and
easy winding and rewinding of the rod and a rubber pulling-pushing grip
on top. Under the rubber pulling-pushing grip hides a convenient com-
partment for storage of accessories.
This patented cassette has even won the Intel Design Award for best
design and most innovating product.
SAHLINAMINA is available with 10 m, 20 m or 30 m fibreglass rod, com-
plete with M5 start and end joints, flexible start spinner with eyelet and
pulling-pushing grip in the following versions:
Standard version (includes accessories 1 8 & 10 12) (*)
Economy version (includes accessories 1, 2, 3, 10 & 12) (*)
(*): See backside for overview of available accessories.
Packaging:  Cardboard box (275 x 260 x 100 mm)
Technical data
  Part No:
     Length:
Weight:
  8003-0010S      10 m 1,05 kg
  8003-0020S      20 m 1,15 kg
  8003-0030S      30 m 1,25 kg
  8003-0010E      10 m 1,00 kg
  8003-0020E      20 m 1,10 kg
Diameter:
Height:
Accessories
SAHLINAMINA
Part No:
Description:
8003-0010S  SAHLINAMINA with 10 meters / ø 3 mm fibreglass rod with accessories 1  8 & 10  12
8003-0020S  SAHLINAMINA with 20 meters / ø 3 mm fibreglass rod with accessories 1  8 & 10  12
8003-0030S  SAHLINAMINA with 30 meters / ø 3 mm fibreglass rod with accessories 1  8 & 10  12
8003-0010E  SAHLINAMINA with 10 meters / ø 3 mm fibreglass rod with accessories 1, 2, 3, 10 & 12
8003-0020E  SAHLINAMINA with 20 meters / ø 3 mm fibreglass rod with accessories 1, 2, 3, 10 & 12
8003-0030E  SAHLINAMINA with 30 meters / ø 3 mm fibreglass rod with accessories 1, 2, 3, 10 & 12
1)
Sa
hl
in
s
ca
bl
e
eq
ui
pm
en
t
A
B,
 H
ed
bo
vä
ge
n
42
, P
.O
. B
ox
 2
10
3,
 S
-5
11
 0
2
Sk
en
e
Ph
on
e.
:
 +
46
-3
20
 2
0
93
 3
0
  /
Fa
x:
+
46
-3
20
 3
19
 3
8
  /
in
fo
@
sa
hl
in
s.
co
m
/
 w
w
w
.s
ah
lin
s.
co
m
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
12)
11)
M5 starting/ending joints (on the rod)
M5 starting spinner with eyelet
M5 flexible starting spinner with eyelet (ø 6 mm)
M5 flexible starting spinner with ball (ø 7 mm)
M5 cable pulling grip (ø 4 6 mm)
Pulling  pushing grip
M5 flexible starting spinner with ball (ø 10 mm)
M5 starting/ending joint
M5 coupling joint
M5 cable pulling grip (ø 6 9 mm)
Cardboard box
Special glue
080710  v1